Snow pIOW for ATV Ne | Kon-Bo HavmeHo-BaHue Bua
T
32 1 Spring
Main parts of snow plow set : :
Ne 40.MP 0700 V1/V2 33 2 Spring retainer 0
: 34 4 | Clamp @
Ne | QTY Name View Ne | QTY Name View
1 | 2 |Support 2 | |18 | 8 |BoltM8x25
2 1 | Slide stop % 17 2 |Bolt M10x20 "@Sﬁ .‘.iﬁ ’.%
18 | 2 |Bolt M10x30 A I8 M:?VMN M'1§O>v81 N
— m = m = m
1 |Push tubes 19 | 2 |Bolt M10x40
4 1 |Plow
20 7 | Bolt M10x35

5 1 |Blade adjustment %
dial 21 2 |Screw lamp

6 2 | Spring

40.MP 0700V1
40.MP 0700V2

22 2 | Screw loop

7 1 |Blade adjustment

plate @/’@:ﬁ‘

0168|000 @@l N | TV %60

8 | 2 |Turningdisk stop | =3 g 8 |NutMs
9 1 | Turning disk 24| 15 |NutM10
Ne_/| |26 | 2 |[NutM12
10 | 1 |Rubber blade ___—| |26 | 6 |Washer8
11 1 |Blade — 27 | 15 |Washer 10
12 | 6 |Spacer 28 | 2 |Washer 12
13 | 1 |Mount plate 29 | 8 |Washer8G
14 | 2 |Skid shoes 30 | 8 |Washer8
15| 1 |Plate 31 4 |Washer 10

www.stormprotect.ru

T Oor

www.stormprotect.ru







www.stormprotect.ru




N

o=

ﬁm‘ra = _\»x
) lﬁ&g

Y ,\\

)
\x. %‘\
6 \/\ 4 o0

1

194
S \
" &
—

*‘ \‘A
(

\\\% ,,,,,h /| /| )
\\ ,

T Or

www.stormprotect.ru

Ij




T Or

www.stormprotect.ru




	Страница 1
	Страница 2
	Страница 3
	Страница 4
	Страница 5

